12 Way Metal
Consumer Unit
Specification Sheet
Part No: EPMCU12-HI
AER, Zac du Caillou, Rue Jules Verne, 69630 Chaponost, France
eris-eu.com    sales@eris-eu.com
•	 18 Module
•	 100A Mains Switch & Dual RCD’s
•	 Modular construction
•	 Fully compliant
•	 Cable entries all-round
•	 Generous cabling space
•	 Accessory kit included
•	 Spirit level fitted
Specification
Current Rating 100A
Incomer 100A Main Switch & Dual RCD’s
EAN 4055421029679
No. Of Board Modules 18 Module
No. Of Busbar Ways 12 Ways
Fully Compliant Yes
Populated / Unpopulated Part - Populated
Enclosure Specifications
Specification
Weight (1 pc) kg 3.5kg
Height 259 mm
Width 304 mm
Depth 112 mm
Rated Voltage (Un / AC ) 230 V
IP - Rating IP2X
Maximum Terminal Bar Capacity 16mm2